
 

*Gary Andress- gandress@lu420.com 

Gary will oversee all contractual and jurisdic�onal issues.  His territory consists of everything in Delaware 
County, including the Monroe Energy Refinery and the Marcus Hook Industrial Complex, which includes 
Energy Transfer and Braskem.  He will also handle all work in Chester County, that is South of business Rt. 
30. 

*Rick Bush- rbush@lu420.com 

Rick handles the Service Division, as well as the Navy Yard, Philadelphia Airport and the Hilco Site (the 
former Sun Philly Refinery).  He also oversees the Instrument Techs and the BOS Division. 

*Dave Lentz- dlentz@lu420.com 

Dave oversees the work in Philadelphia County, south of Market St.  He also is the Agent for the 
Residen�al Division. 

*Ryan McAdams- rmcadams@lu420.com 

Ryan handles Philadelphia County, north of Market St., including Manayunk and Roxborough.  He also 
handles all work South of Cotman Ave.    He also oversees the contract for Petro Oil Bucks County. 

*Jonathan McMahon- jmcmahon@lu420.com 

Jon is responsible for Berks County, including the City of Reading and parts of Lebanon County, including 
the Townships of Jackson, Heidelberg and Mill Creek (east of PA 501).  He will also oversee all work in 
Chester County that is North of business Rt. 30 

*Ryan McMahon- rmcmahon@lu420.com 

Ryan is responsible for main pipeline in Zone 1 and 2, which is Philadelphia, Bucks, Montgomery, 
Delaware, and Chester County.   He has Zones 1, 2 and 3 for gas distribu�on, which now encompasses 
Philadelphia, Bucks, Montgomery, Delaware, Chester, and 14 other coun�es in the Eastern part of PA.  
He also handles the contract for Meenan Oil in Upper Darby. 

*Mat Meile- mmeile@lu420.com 

Mat is responsible for Bucks County, everything South of Rt. 563, plus everything North of Cotman Ave. 
in the City of Philadelphia.   

*Lenny Perrone- lperrone@lu420.com 

Lenny is responsible for the Lehigh Valley, which includes all of Lehigh and Northampton Coun�es, plus 
part of Carbon County.  He also does Bucks County, everything North of Rt. 563 

*Pat Sheridan- psheridan@lu420.com 

Pat is responsible for Montgomery County, which includes Merck and Limerick.  He also handles the 
contracts for Johnson Controls 30th St, Sta�on, Johnson Controls System Control Techs and Meenan Oil 
Tullytown. 
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